Surplus Property for Sale - June 2014

Item

Overhead Projector
Gateway 19" Monitor
Gateway E-Series Computer
Range Max

Access Point

Access Point

Adding Machine

Gateway Speakers

Box of Projector Mount Parts
Box of Switch Mount Parts
Box of Council Cables
External DVD Drive

Air Projector

iPAQ

iPAQ Charging Station

iPAQ Keyboard

iPAQ Docking Station

Quantity
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Model

Sun Splash
Gateway

Gateway

NetGear WPN 284
Cisco Air AP

Cisco Air AP

Casio FR2650
Gateway Max 2000

TDK 8X Write Speed
Komatsu KJ200
3950

PS6C02C-10

N119

N119

Year of Purchase
2004
2003
2003
2002
2006
2004
1987

2000
2008
2003
2003
2003
2003

Purchase Price

Appraised Value (each)

290
240
800
120
80
80
40
40

85
120
399
399
100

25
15
20

5
15
10

5
10

5

5

5
10
10
40
40
30
10



